
Guwahati - Murkongselek Special/X05617X - Exp - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to MZS/Murkongselek 

11h 15m - 497 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 09:45 0 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 10:00 10:02 2m 0 1 7 42 56 NFR
3 RNY Rangiya Junction 11:00 11:35 35m 0 1 48 42 58 NFR
4 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
14:30 14:40 10m 0 1 170 61 94 NFR

5 VNE Viswanath Charali 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 221 47 83 NFR
6 HMY Harmuti Junction 17:30 17:32 2m 0 1 313 47 105 NFR
7 NLP North Lakhimpur 18:10 18:15 5m 0 1 343 56 97 NFR
8 MZS Murkongselek 21:00 0 1 497 - 132 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 30 2024 (16:54)

Aug 30 2024 (16:54)

1

1


